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* YAMAURA Koichi (Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology)
HANAWA PETERSON Hikaru (University of Minnesota)

* Hyangmi Yi (Rural Research Institute)
Jongtae Goh (Kangwon National University)

* Tatsuya OGURA (The University of Tokyo)
Takeshi SAKURAI (The University of Tokyo)

* Wang Lognkui (Tohoku University)
Takashino Nina (Tohoku University)
Fuyuki Katsuhito (Tohoku University)

* 八木　洋憲 (東京大学)
福与　徳文 (茨城大学)
幸田　和也 (茨城大学)
重岡　徹 (農業・食品産業技術総合研究機構)

* 佐藤　赳 (東京大学　農学生命科学研究科)
村上　智明 (東京大学　農学生命科学研究科)

* 菊島　良介 (農林水産政策研究所)
鳥山　大地 (東京大学大学院)
吉信　槙人 (元三重大学)
松井　隆宏 (三重大学)

* 村上　智明 (東京大学)
佐藤　赳 (東京大学)

農産物直売所への出荷規定要因
―農産物直売所設立事前・事後調査による非出荷者も対象とした潜在ニーズの抽出―

区画レベルデータを用いた草地更新行動のマルチレベル分析
―北海道別海町を事例として―

報告課題・報告者（*印はコレスポンディング・オーサー）
Title, Authors (*: CA)

日本農業経済学会 2018年度大会 ポスター審査プログラム
Poster Presentation Schedule, 2018 AESJ annual meeting

(2018年5月27日 北海道大学 高等教育推進機構)
(at Hokkaido University, Institute for the Advancement of Higher Education on May 27th, 2018)

会場 (Room) E214

11:30-11:40

How Domestic Product Sales Promotions Affect Consumer Food Choices after the 3.11
Earthquake and the Fukushima Incident?

Analysis of Factors of Farmers’ Use of Information Technology Equipment and Its
Determinants When Selling Agricultural Products

Does Market Demand Lead Agricultural Intensification in SSA? Evidence from New Rice
Variety in Ghana

Cancelled

Agricultural Production Diversification and Poverty Reduction in Poor Ethnic-minority
Areas of China_A Case Study of Liupanshan Mountain Area

津波被災地域における地域農業の展望
―宮城県S町における大区画基盤整備後の水田営農方針について―

オブジェクト指向衛星画像解析による経済分析指向の土地利用データベース構築手法の
提案

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

P1

P2

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:00-11:10
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