日本農業経済学会 2018年度大会 ポスター審査プログラム Poster Presentation Schedule, 2018 AESJ annual meeting (2018年5月27日 北海道大学 高等教育推進機構) (at Hokkaido University, Institute for the Advancement of Higher Education on May 27th, 2018)

会場 (Room) E214

グループ	プレゼンテーション時間	報告課題・報告者(*印はコレスポンディング・オーサー)
Group	Time	Title, Authors (*: CA)
P1	11:00-11:10	How Domestic Product Sales Promotions Affect Consumer Food Choices after the 3.11 Earthquake and the Fukushima Incident? * YAMAURA Koichi (Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology) HANAWA PETERSON Hikaru (University of Minnesota)
	11:10-11:20	Analysis of Factors of Farmers' Use of Information Technology Equipment and Its Determinants When Selling Agricultural Products * Hyangmi Yi (Rural Research Institute) Jongtae Goh (Kangwon National University)
	11:20-11:30	Does Market Demand Lead Agricultural Intensification in SSA? Evidence from New Rice Variety in Ghana * Tatsuya OGURA (The University of Tokyo) Takeshi SAKURAI (The University of Tokyo)
	11:30-11:40	Cancelled
	11:40-11:50	Agricultural Production Diversification and Poverty Reduction in Poor Ethnic-minority Areas of China_A Case Study of Liupanshan Mountain Area * Wang Lognkui (Tohoku University) Takashino Nina (Tohoku University) Fuyuki Katsuhito (Tohoku University)
P2	11:00-11:10	津波被災地域における地域農業の展望 一宮城県S町における大区画基盤整備後の水田営農方針について— * 八木 洋憲(東京大学) 福与 徳文(茨城大学) 幸田 和也(茨城大学) 重岡 徹(農業・食品産業技術総合研究機構)
	11:10-11:20	オブジェクト指向衛星画像解析による経済分析指向の土地利用データベース構築手法の 提案 * 佐藤 赳(東京大学 農学生命科学研究科) 村上 智明(東京大学 農学生命科学研究科)
	11:20-11:30	農産物直売所への出荷規定要因
	11:30-11:40	区画レベルデータを用いた草地更新行動のマルチレベル分析 一北海道別海町を事例として一 * 村上 智明 (東京大学) 佐藤 赳 (東京大学)